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CAS Responses Individual MTH All
Course Related Std Pct Pct
Questions SA|A|N|D|SD|N|Mean |Med.|Mode N |Mean| S| N |Mean|
Dev Rnk Rnk
Q1 |Thecourse waswell |, |, 2| 45 | 45| 45 |.50|2.2K| 4.2 |81 |11K| 4.2 | 73

organised

The course objectives
Q2 |were carefully and 1 1 2 4.0 4 3,5 1 |2.2K| 4.1 | 34 |10K| 4.2 | 21
clearly defined

The course grading
Q3 |scheme was clearly 1 1 2| 4.0 4 3,5 | 1 |2.2K| 4.1 | 35 ([10K| 4.2 | 22
defined

The textbook(s) and
supplemented

Q4 | material were useful 1|1 2| 3.5 | 35| 34 |.50/2.2K| 3.9 | 15 (10K| 4.0 | 11
to your understanding
of the course content

The assignments and
reading material were
Q5 |helpful in improving 1 1 2| 3.0 3 24 | 1 |2.2K| 3.9 | 2 |10K| 4.1 | O
your understanding of
the subject

The classroom
interaction helped you
learn and understand
the material

Q6 11 2| 45 | 45| 4,5 |.50|2.2K| 3.9 | 93 |[10K| 4.1 | 82

The course made you
Q7 |want to learn more 11 2| 45 | 45| 4,5 |.50/2.2K| 3.6 |98 [10K| 3.9 | 91
about the subject

The course was
Q8 |demanding compared | 1 |1 2| 45 | 45| 4,5 |.50|2.1K| 3.9 | 97 |10K| 3.9 | 96
to other courses

The course had high
Q9 |standards compared 11 2 45 | 45| 4,5 |.50/2.1K| 4.0 | 94 |[10K| 3.9 | 94
to other courses

The course objectives

Q1o were accomplished

1 1 2| 4.0 4 3,5 | 1 |2.1K| 4.0 | 36 |[10K| 4.2 | 24

Overall, this course

Qi1 was excellent

1|1 2| 45 | 45| 4,5 |.50|2.2K| 3.8 | 94 |10K| 4.0 | 88

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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Mean
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Q12

The instructor started
and finished the class
on time

4.0

2.2K

4.4

10

10K

4.4

Q13

The instructor was
ready to answer your
questions

4.5

4.5

4,5

.50

2.2K

4.3

59

10K

4.4

45

Q14

The instructor
evaluated your work
fairly

4.0

3,5

2.2K

4.2

24

10K

4.2

23

Q15

The instructor
evaluated your work
on time

4.5

4.5

4,5

.50

2.1K

4.2

68

10K

4.3

68

Q16

The instructor's
comments on your
work were clear,
specific and helpful

4.0

2.2K

4.0

36

10K

4.2

27

Q17

5.0

2.2K

4.1

99

10K

4.2

99
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The instructor was
very effective in
helping you
understand the course
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material

Q18

The instructor
demonstrated a
thorough knowledge
of the subject

5.0 5 5 0 |2.2K| 4.3 | 99 |10K| 4.4

99

Q19

Overall, the instructor
was excellent

11 2| 45 | 45| 4,5 |.50(2.2K| 4.1 | 75 |10K| 4.2

68

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty:

Badawi, Ayman R

Question:

Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate:

No participants responded to this question. (0 of 2)

Faculty:

Badawi, Ayman R

Question:

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her
effectiveness

Response Rate:

No participants responded to this question. (0 of 2)

Faculty:

Badawi, Ayman R

Question:

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information
Technology plays or could play in this course

Response Rate:

No participants responded to this question. (0 of 2)

Faculty:

Badawi, Ayman R

Question:

Other comments

Response Rate:

50.00% (1 of 2)

Again this was a quite a complex course; I learned a lot from it and I actually very much liked both
Algebra 1 (taught by Dr Taher) and Algebra 2 (taught by Dr Badawi).

There were several lectures that I would just classify as brilliant; the organization of the lectures was
designed to stimulate indeed provoke intellectual curiosity and it did just that and more!!

So from an intellectual point of view of view a very satisfying course; a very stimulating course and
aesthetically a very beautiful course. Dr Ayman clearly knows his algebra and knows how to teach and
1 | motivate students as well.

The difficulty when teaching such complex material is to motivate students to think about it to provoke
questions; Dr Badawi managed this almost unthinkable feat. His lectures were always a pleasure to
attend; for me

personally since I thought my background in algebra is not too bad I came away learning almost 3 times
more than I initially thought I would.
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